Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: WESTERN MOUND(Voter Turnout: 23% - Total Registered Voters: 213)

Contest: WESTN MOUN TWP SUPR

Candidate Name
MARY JANE LEEFERS-PE (DEM)

Contest: WESTN MOUN TWP CLK

Candidate Name
HAROLD LANDON (DEM)

Contest: WESTN MOUN TWP HWY

Candidate Name
PAUL CARR (REP)

Contest: WESTN MOUN TWP TRST

Candidate Name

CHARLES J JOHNSON (REP)
PAUL SMITH (REP)
MARGARET HILL (DEM)
MARGARET R DUNN (DEM)
RONALD RELEFORD (REP)

Contest: MTA 5 (W MO-BAR-SCOT-CHES)

Candidate Name
KIRBY D BATES (DEM)

Total Votes
37

Total Votes
40

Total Votes
38

Total Votes
37
36
31
28
16

Total Votes
31

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
25
24.32
20.95
18.92
10.81

Vote %
100
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Contest: CARLINVILLE CUSD 1

Candidate Name

JOHN ALLEN LAPP (NP)
ART KNIPPEL (NP)

KEN SNIDER (NP)

LISA KLAUS COORTS (NP)

Contest: NORTHWESTERN CUSD 2

Candidate Name

BRYAN R THOMSON (NP)
CAROL CONRADY (NP)
MICHAEL JASON WATERS (NP)
RICHARD HUNT (DEM)

Contest: GREENFIELD CUSD 10

Candidate Name

LARRY L PEMBROOK (NP)
RUSSELL S BISHOP (NP)
EBERT DALE COATES (NP)
BOB LANGLEY (NP)

JEFF NAVILLE (NP)

Contest: COMM COLL DIST 526

Candidate Name
JERRY WESLEY (NP)

Contest: COMM COLL DIST 536
Candidate Name

ROBERT L WATSON (NP)
DWIGHT WERTS (NP)

Contest: ESR (CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)

Candidate Name
MICHAEL A PAINTER (NP)

Total Votes
16
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Total Votes
14
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Total Votes
13

Total Votes
17
9

Total Votes
29

Vote %
31.37
25.49
25.49
17.65

Vote %
35.9
23.08
23.08
17.95

Vote %
27.59
27.59
17.24
13.79
13.79

Vote %
100

Vote %
65.38
34.62

Vote %
100
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Contest: MACOUPIN TAX PROP
Candidate Name

NO (NP)
YES (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes
34
14

Total Votes
1

Vote %
70.83
29.17

Vote %
100
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